
BCA Spring Session Schedule for 2026

# DATE DAY TIME

1 11-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

2 18-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

3 25-Apr Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

4 2-May Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

5 9-May Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

6 16-May Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

- 23-May No Class Memorial Day Weekend

7 30-May Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

8 6-Jun Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

9 13-Jun Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

10 20-Jun Saturday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Makeup Class Policy

One makeup class will be offered for the spring session.

Tentative Date: Thursday, June 18


